
４　日課表

13:00

日常生活
自立活動
帰りの会

日常生活・自立活動
(食事準備・食事・片付け・歯磨き・排泄・遊び・余暇)

休み時間

日常生活
自立活動
帰りの会

14:10

13:40

13:45

※当該曜日
の日課

11:00

課題
学活
／家庭
／総合

11:40

日常生活
自立活動

※当該曜日
の日課

休み時間

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:40

体育
（準備体操・ランニング・各種目）

学活

火 水

休み時間

金木

学活
／家庭
／総合

休み時間

中学部
14:10下校 11:40下校

9:30

10:00

月

日常生活・自立活動
（着替え・排泄・係活動）

朝の会

※当該曜日
の日課

朝の会

日常生活
自立活動

日常生活
自立活動

朝の会

9:00

14:30

10:40

11:00

11:40

13:00

14:05

帰りの会

１年：学活/道
徳

２年：学活/道
徳

３年：音楽

１年：音楽
２年：作業
３年：美術

１年：学活
２年：学活
３年：学活/総

合

１年：美術
２年：音楽
３年：学活/道

徳

１年：作業
２年：美術
３年：作業

休み時間
13:45

日常生活・自立活動（着替え・排泄・係活動）

13:40

中２


